                                                     1V5KE6V8(C)A – 1V5KE440(C)A
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  2                                                                 Version: C2104
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
JEDEC type
number
Uni-directional
Bi-directional (C)

Notes:
1. For bipolar types having VWM of 10 volts and under, the ID limit is doubled.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
(1)
 PACKAGE PACKING
1V5KEx DO-201 1,250 / Tape & Reel
1V5KEx A0G DO-201 500 / Ammo box
Notes:
1.  "x" defines voltage from 6.8V(1V5KE6V8A) to 440V(1V5KE440A)
                                                     1V5KE6V8(C)A – 1V5KE440(C)A
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  4                                                                 Version: C2104
CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)